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William John Tangney

Director Information

Title Mr

Name William John Tangney
Postcode CM24 1RN

Date of birth April 1982

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
TITAN AIRWAYS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
MANCUNIAN PILGRIMAGES LIMITED

TANGNEY TRANSPORT LTD.
ST. PETERS PILGRIMS FOR
LOURDES LIMITED
TANGNEY TRANSPORT LTD.

ST. PETERS PILGRIMS FOR
LOURDES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
02212225

Number
05240421

05032814
05032614

05032814

05032614

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
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909546850

909546850

Enterprise House Bassingbourn

Road

Stansted Airport
Stansted

Essex

British

App. Date Res. Date
09/07/2024

App. Date Res. Date

24/09/2004

03/02/2004
03/02/2004

14/02/2018

03/02/2004 14/02/2018

03/02/2004

Position
Director

Position
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



